991-888-272-3946     BradyID.com
B30-Series Printer Ribbons on page 123.
B
e
n
ch
to
p
 P
ri
n
te
rs
BradyID.com/bbp33
B
30
-
an
d
 B
33
-S
e
ri
e
s
M
at
e
ri
al
s
B33-Series Materials
PermaSleeve® PS Polyolefin Wire Marking Sleeves (Continued)
BBP®33 Prints Double-Sided Wire Sleeves!
Print double sided sleeves with no wasted labels!
Double sided sleeves are fast and easy with the BBP®33
printer. Use the appropriate double sided sleeve part
and create your print job using LabelMark® sofware’s
“two-sided print” feature. After the first side of your print
job is complete, the software prompts you to cut the
media and re-insert it for a second print pass.
Fits
Printer
Model
Diagram Catalog # Material Color
For Wire
Gauge
(approx.)
For Wire Diameters
Inch (mm)
Min.                Max.
Supplied
Diameter  B
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per Per
Row Roll
Rec.
Ribbon
3:1 Shrink ratio double-side printable,  2” sleeve width (dimension A):
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-94-2-342 B-342 White 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 1000 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-187-2-342 B-342 White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 750 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-125-2-342 B-342 White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 1.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 1000 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-250-2-342 B-342 White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 500 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-375-2-342 B-342 White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 500 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-500-2-342 B-342 White 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 350 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-750-2-342 B-342 White 6 to 4/0 0.250 (6.4) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750 (19.0) 0.250 (6.4) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 250 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-1000-2-342 B-342 White 2 to 0.950 dia 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 250 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-1500-2-342 B-342 White n/a 0.500 (12.7) - 1.400 (35.6) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) .035 (0.9)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 150 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-94-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 1000 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-125-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 1.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 1000 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-187-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 750 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-250-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 500 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-375-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 500 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-500-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 350 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-750-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 6 to 4/0 0.250 (6.4) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750 (19.0) 0.250 (6.4) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 250 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-1000-2-342YL B-342 Yellow 2 to 0.950 dia 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 250 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-1500-2-342YL B-342 Yellow n/a 0.500 (12.7) - 1.400 (35.6) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) .035 (0.9)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 150 B30-R4300
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-94-2-342BK B-342 Black 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 1000 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-125-2-342BK B-342 Black 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 1.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 1000 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-187-2-342BK B-342 Black 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 750 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-250-2-342BK B-342 Black 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 500 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-375-2-342BK B-342 Black 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.1) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 500 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-500-2-342BK B-342 Black 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 350 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-750-2-342BK B-342 Black 6 to 4/0 0.250 (6.4) - 0.700 (17.8) 0.750 (19.0) 0.250 (6.4) .025 (0.6)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 250 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-1000-2-342BK B-342 Black 2 to 0.950 dia 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 250 B30-R4500-SV
BBP33 Fig. 20 B33D-1500-2-342BK B-342 Black n/a 0.500 (12.7) - 1.400 (35.6) 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) .035 (0.9)  +/- .003 (0.07) 1 150 B30-R4500-SV